

PFSweb to Report Second Quarter 2013 Results on August 13, 2013

PFSweb to Report Second Quarter 2013 Results on August 13, 2013

PFSweb, Inc. (Nasdaq: PFSW), an international provider of end-to-end eCommerce solutions, today announced plans to release its financial results for the second quarter ended June 30, 2013, before the market opens on Tuesday, August 13, 2013.

Management will host a conference call at 11:00 am Eastern Time (10:00 am Central Time) on Tuesday, August 13, 2013, to discuss the latest corporate developments and results. To listen to the call, please dial (888) 562-3356 and enter the pin number 20367798 at least five minutes before the scheduled start time. Investors can also access the call in a "listen only" mode via the Internet at the Company's website, <u>www.pfsweb.com</u> or <u>www.kcsa.com</u>. Please allow extra time prior to the call to visit the site and download any necessary audio software.

A digital replay of the conference call will be available through September 13, 2013 at (855) 859-2056, pin number 20367798. The replay also will be available at the Company's website for a limited time.

About PFSweb

PFSweb is engaged by iconic brands to enable and manage customized eCommerce and omni-channel commerce initiatives. PFSweb's iCommerce Hub(SM) technology ecosystem offers retailers a multi-channel order management system that allows partner/client data integration and international payment processing. PFSweb's iCommerce Professional Service(SM) provides interactive marketing services, eCommerce web site development and support services, IT development services, product content management, customer intelligence and relationship and account management services. PFSweb's iCommerce Centers of Excellence(SM) provides global fulfillment and logistics, high-touch customer care and client financial services.

Together, PFSweb's iCommerce Solutions allow for international reach and expertise in both direct-to-consumer and businessto-business initiatives. PFSweb supports organizations across multiple industries including Procter & Gamble, L'Oreal, LEGO, Columbia Sportswear, Sorel, Carter's, AAFES, Riverbed, Ricoh, Hawker Beechcraft Corp, Roots Canada Ltd., Diageo, BCBGMAXAZRIA, BCBGENERATION and HERVÉ LÉGER BY MAX AZRIA. PFSweb is headquartered in Allen, TX with additional locations in Tennessee, Mississippi, Canada, Belgium, and the Philippines.

To find out more about PFSweb (NASDAQ: PFSW), visit the company's website at http://www.PFSweb.com.